Biggs High Volleyball 2023

Date Day Team Opponent Time Leav
L3

August 16 Wednesday | IJV/Varsity | SCRIMMAGES TBA N/A

August 28 Monday TBD AT Paradise Adv. 5:30 4

August 30 Wednesday | JV/Varsity | AT Princeton 5:30/6:3 | 4
(o)

August 31 Thursday JV/Varsity | AT Live Oak 5/6 4

September 5 | Tuesday JV/Varsity | VS Quincy 5:30/6:3 | N/A
0

September 6 | Wednesday | JV/Varsity | VS Durham 5:30/6:3 | N/A
0

September 7 | Thursday Varsity Biggs TBD N/A

Tournament

September 12 | Tuesday JV/Varsity | AT Oroville 5:30/6:3 | 4
O

September 19 | Tuesday JVv/Varsity | VS Core Butte* 5:30/6:3 | N/A
[0

September 21 | Thursday JV/Varsity | VS Hamilton* 5:30/6:3 | N/A
0

September Tuesday JV/Varsity | AT Los Molinos* 5:30/6:3 | 3:45

26 0 '

September Thursday IV/Varsity | AT Maxwell* 5:30/6:3 |4

28 0

October 3 Tuesday JV/Varsity | VS williams* 5:30/6:3 | N/A
0

October 5 Thursday JVv/Varsity | AT Core Butte* 5:30/6:3 | 4:15
0

October 10 Tuesday JV/Varsity | AT Hamilton* 5:330/6:3 | 4
0

October 12 Thursday IV/Varsity | VS Los Molinos* 5:30/6:3 | N/A
0]

October 17 Tuesday JV/Varsity | VS Maxwell* 5:30/6:3 | N/A




Biggs High Volleyball 2023

0

October 19 | Thursday

V/Varsity | AT Williams*

5:30/6:3

3:45

League Cames*

Athletic Director: Doug Kaelin
Varsity Coach: Michelle Felkins
JV Coach: Lisa Seipert

School Phone: 530-868-1281




